
Hershey Elementary Band

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6

8:50-9:20
Kara Dixon

9:20-9:50
Denise Gould Keegan Redmond

Brandyn Walker Alexis Schulz

Aaron You

9:50-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20 Lunch

11:20-12:05
12:05-12:45

12:50-1:20

1:20-1:50

1:50-2:20

2:20-2:50
Daniel Oseghale

(2:30-2:50)

2:50-3:20
Savannah Hester Gwendolyn Cysyk Zane Unrath Zachary Jackson

Bridget Levenick

Lucas Whitcomb

Katerman - 51


